
Product Brochure

GelweaveTM  



Product Ordering Information 
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CATALOGUE
NUMBER

USABLE 
LENGTH

cm

BORE 
SIZE 
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731506
733006
736006
731508
733008
736008
731510
733010
736010
731512
733012
736012
731514
733014
736014
731516
733016
736016
731218
732518
735018
731220
732520
735020
731222
732522
735022
731224
732524
735024
731226
732526
735026
731228
732528
735028
731030
732030
734030
731032
732032
734032
731034
732034
734034
733036
734036
736036
731038
732038
734038

Straights Bifurcates

12 x 6
14 x 7
16 x 8
18 x 9

20 x 10
22 x 11
24 x 12

CATALOGUE
NUMBER

USABLE 
LENGTH

cm

BORE 
SIZE 
mm
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731206
731407
731608
731809
732010
732211
732412

Also available in single and multibranch designs
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 Unique hydrolysable gelatin 
         impregnation 1

 Proven TwillweaveTM base fabric 2

 Superb handling

 Excellent suture retention 2

 Cardiothoracic and abdominal 
applications 2
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